© 2006 Glenair, Inc. CAGE Code 06324/0CA77 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com F-15 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
FHOW TO ORDER MICRO-D FILTERED RIGHT ANGLE PCB
Series Shell Finish
Number of
Contacts
Contact
Type
Filter
Type
Filter
Class Hardware Option
Tail
Length
240-034 1 – Cadmium
2  – Nickel
4 – Black
Anodize
5 – Gold
6 – Chem
Film
9
15
21
25
31
37
P
Pin
S
Socket
C
C Filter
P
Pi Filter
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
NN  – No Jackpost, No Threaded Insert
PN – Jackpost, No Threaded Insert
NU – Threaded Insert Only, No Jackposts
PU – Jackpost and Threaded Insert
Rear Panel Jackposts
With Threaded Inserts
R6U – 0.125" (3.2) Panel
R5U – 0.094" (2.4) Panel
R4U – 0.062" (1.6) Panel
R3U – 0.047" (1.2) Panel
R2U – 0.031" (0.8) Panel
.080
.110
.125
.150
.190
.250
Length in
Inches
Sample Part Number
240-034 – 2 – 37 S P E PU – .080
Micro-D Filter Connectors
Right Angle Printed Circuit Board